
TREATMENT MENU & PRICELIST

BODY SCULPTING & DE-AGING

 CoolTech     Fat Freeze ®

Package * 3 sessions (1 area) - 2 handles
2nd & 3rd areas
Additional - 1 handle
Additional - 2 handles
*Payment options available

R9,895*
R7,695*
R3,295
R4,395

#ReduceFatPockets

Safyre Radio Frequency*

Face
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Décolleté
Double Chin * Upper Neck

R995
R1,295
R1,595
R795

#FirmLiftTigntenCellulite

Upper Arms
Love Handles
Bra Folds
Breast Lift

R1,095
R1,095
R1,095
R1,195

Abdomen
Buttocks & Back of Thighs
Thighs and Knee Lift
Hands

R1,095
R1,295
R1,395
R895

*Package of 6 - plus 1 free / 10 - plus 2 free

Microneedling

Face
Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Décolleté
Hands

R1,295
R1,595
R1,795
R995

#RefineRejuvenate

Scars from R595

Includes numbing & Lamelle Active Serum

Dermaplanning

Includes Moisture Booster & Hyra Mask R895

#FeelSmoothLookFabulous

Diamond-Dermabrasion

Face & Neck
Hands & Elbows

R795
R695

#TheDiamondPeel

Super-Trasforming Bellanova-De-Aging
Tx Bellanova-Oily & Problimatic Skin

R850
R850

#RestoreReviveClarify
Dr. Gobac     Skin Peels®

Papain Enzymatic De-aging Facial Tx
Deep Cleanse Facial - with extractions

R850
R850

#PerfectionComplexion
Dr. Gobac     Facials®

Clarity Cleanse + High Frequency Spot
Treatment

R695

Lacti-firm - No Downtime
Beta - Possible Downtime

R850
R850

#GetGlowing

Lamelle Skin Peels

Retistore Epdermal Peel - Possible
Downtime

R1,495

www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Opening Times:
8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625
info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684

Banking Details:
The Goddess Factor
FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381
Branch Code: 225 805
Reference: Name + Surname
Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za



TREATMENT MENU & PRICELIST

CROWNING THERAPIES

VIP Goddess Glow

Dermabrasion + RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel (90min) R1,995

#FacialOnSteroids!

Cellulite Detox with RF

Lymph Drainage & Lilian Terry 
Cupping + RF (70min) 
*Package of 6 

R1,495

R7,195

#BanOrangePeel

RF + Dermaplaning
RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel
RF + Dr. Gobac® Facial
RF + Micro-Dermabasion

R1,495
R1,495
R1,495
R1,395

Expert Eyelash Extentions

New Full Set R895

#GoddessEyes

2 Weeks Fill
3 Weeks Fill

R650
R695

*Includes Numbing & Pigment
Touch up 6 weeks

R1,495
R895

#NaturalPermanentBrows
Microblading

Mani or Pedi with Polish
Mani or Pedi with Gel

R395
R450

#GroomedNails
Hands and Feet

Gel only Hands & Feet R395
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Massage Theraphy

Intense Deep Tissue Therapy with RF (60min)
Swedish (60min)
Lomi Lomi (60min)
Aromatherapy (60min)

R895
R695
R695
R695

#RefineRejuvenate

Hot Stone (60 min) R695

WELLNESS

Lymph Drainage / Cellulite (40 min)
Back, Neck & Shoulders (30 min)
Indian Head (30 min)
Reflexology (45 min)

R795
R595
R595
R750

Foot Heaven - Soak, scrub & massage (30 min) R595

GLAMOUR

Classic 3D/5D

R795
R550
R595

Removal R295

Nail repair R95
Soak Off R95

Unisex Face & Body POR

#SilkySmooth
Waxing

GODDESS GIFT CARDSGODDESS GIFT CARDS
Personalized to any amount. 
Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

The Goddess Factor    - Be your authentic self®



ENDYMED PRO - PRICE LIST

BODY TREATMENTS
#Slim&Sculpt

Abdomen
Love Handles R1,000
Bra Bulges
Arms
Thighs / Saddlebags
Inner Thighs

R1,000
R1,000
R1,200
R1,200

Inner and Outer Thighs
Knees

R2,000
R1,000

R2,000

CELLULITE REDUCTION
#DimplesDisappear

Front of Thighs - Both
Back of Thighs - Both R1,250
Front & Back of Thighs
Buttocks
Back of Thighs & Buttocks
Front & Back of Thighs & Buttocks

R2,300
R1,000
R2,000
R3,000

R1,250

FACIAL TREATMENTS
#FaceNeckDécolleté

Full Face
Full Face & Neck R3,500
Jowls & Neck
Peri Oral/Naso-Labial
Forehead & Eyes

R1,920
R800
R1,280

R2,800
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The Goddess FactorThe Goddess Factor  ®
innovates ENDYMED PRO 3DEEP CE &
SAHPRA APPROVED MEDICAL GRADE

SKIN SCIENCE!

Volumises, Lifts, Retexturises & De-ages Skin

Clears Acne, Pigmentation, Scarring & Stretchmarks

Reduces Body Fat 3 x Deeper

Diminishes Cellulite

Tightens & Firms Skin

Restores Hair loss

Plumps & Tightens Labia Majora

ENDYMED-PROENDYMED-PRO

The Holy Grail
of Skin Rebirth & Body Slimming!

FSR
#FractionalSkinRejuvenation

Full Face
Neck R2,000
Full Face & Neck
Localised Areas

R4,800
R2,250

R3,500

Please continue to page two

6 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R5,400
R5,400
R5,400
R6,400
R6,400
R10,800
R5,400

R10,800

6 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R6,750
R12,420
R5,400
R10,800
R16,200

R6,750

6 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R18,900
R10,368
R4,320
R6,912

R15,120

V-Shape (double chin) R1,500 R8,100

 3 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R5,400
R12,960
R6,075

R9,450

3DEEP SKIN SCIENCE

(10% Discount)

(10% Discount)

(10% Discount)

(10% Discount)



ENDY BLEPH - FSR + IFINE

INTENSIF + TIGHTENING + CONTOUR

ENDYMED PRO - PRICE LIST

FSR + TIGHTENING + CONTOUR
#Skin&BodyRebirth

Contour & FSR
Shaper & FSR R3,000
Mini-Shaper & FSR R3,000

R3,850

INTENSIF
#RFMicroneedlingonSteroids

Full Face
Full Face & Neck R3,500
Neck
Localised Areas

R2,500
R2,250

R2,800

#Skin&BodyReNEWvation

Contour & Intensif
Shaper & Intensif R3,000
Mini-Shaper & Intensif R3,000

R3,850

#NonInvasiveUpperEyelidLift

FSR & Ifine

INTIMATE REJUVENATION
#LabiaMajoraPlump&Tighten POR
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GODDESS GIFT CARDSGODDESS GIFT CARDS
Personalized to any amount. 
Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

The Goddess Factor ®

AGELESS GODDESSAGELESS GODDESS

Be your authentic self!

 3 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R9,450
R6,750
R6,075

R7,560

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments SINGLE PACKAGE

R8,100
R8,100

R10,395

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments SINGLE PACKAGE

R8,100
R8,100

R10,395

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments SINGLE PACKAGE

R3,500
R3,000

R9,450
R8,100

 Intensif & Ifine

ABDOMEN QUICK-TUCK
#NonInvasiveTummyTuck

Abdomen

3 x sessions min required SINGLE PACKAGE

R3,200 R8,640

(10% Discount) (10% Discount)

(10% Discount)

(10% Discount)

(10% Discount)

MEDICAL AESTHETICS
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3DEEP SKIN SCIENCE



MEZOTIX™ PRICE LIST

TREATMENTS
#Ageless

Forehead
Peri-Orbital - Full Eye From R2450
Eyes - Lids or Crow’s Feet
Cheeks
Peri-Oral - Smoker’s Lines
Half Face

From R795
From R1750
From R795
From R2095
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Active Acne / Acne Scarring
Surgical scars / Burns / Stretch marks
Glabellar Lines
Nasa Labial Lines
Hands
Other Areas

GODDESS GIFT CARDSGODDESS GIFT CARDS
Personalized to any amount. 
Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

Mezotix™ is the latest state-of-the-art fractional treatment using thermal ablation with scientific and clinically proven results.
* Prices include Numbing cream & Serum application.

*  All prices are to be confirmed after personal consultation.

Full Face
Neck

From R3795
From R2795

Double Chin
Décolleté
Full face, Neck & Décolleté
Keloid scarring – flat & raised

From R1195
From R2795
From R8395
From R695
From R1795
From R1195
From R695
From R895
From R2650
POR

From R1995

SPECIALISED MEZOTIX™ TREATMENTS
Assessment by Somatologist needed to establish
exact treatment plan

Pigmentation / Plumping / Rosacea
Pre & Post Treatment Serums for
Thermal Aesthetics

POR
POR

The Goddess Factor ®

AGELESS GODDESSAGELESS GODDESS

Be your authentic self
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