

TREATMENT MENU & PRICELIST

BODY SCULPTING & DE-AGING

CoolTech® Fat Freeze		Dermaplanning	
#ReduceFatPockets		#FeelSmoothLookFabulous	
Package * 3 sessions (1 area) - 2 handles	R9,895*	Includes Moisture Booster & Hyra Mask	R895
2nd & 3rd areas	R7,695*		
Additional – 1 handle	R3,295	Diamond-Dermabrasion	
Additional – 2 handles	R4,395	#TheDiamondPeel	
*Payment options available		Face & Neck Hands & Elbows	R795 R695
Safyre Radio Frequency*			
#FirmLiftTigntenCellulite		Dr. Gobac [®] Skin Peels	
Face	R995	#RestoreReviveClarify	
Face & Neck	R1,295	Super-Trasforming Bellanova-De-Aging	R850
Face, Neck & Décolleté	R1,595	Tx Bellanova-Oily & Problimatic Skin	R850
Double Chin * Upper Neck	R795	17 Dename va engar resimmacie entir	1,000
Upper Arms	R1,095		
Love Handles	R1,095	Dr. Gobac [®] Facials	
Bra Folds	R1,095	#PerfectionComplexion	
Breast Lift	R1,195	Papain Enzymatic De-aging Facial Tx	R850
Abdomen	R1,095	Deep Cleanse Facial – with extractions	R850
Buttocks & Back of Thighs	R1,295	Clarity Cleanse + High Frequency Spot	R695
Thighs and Knee Lift	R1,395	Treatment	
Hands	R895		
*Package of 6 - plus 1 free / 10 - plus 2 free		Lamelle Skin Peels	
		#GetGlowing	
Microneedling			DOFO
Includes numbing & Lamelle Active Serum		Lacti-firm - No Downtime	R850
#RefineRejuvenate		Beta - Possible Downtime Retistore Epdermal Peel - Possible	R850 R1,495
Face	R1,295	Downtime	
Face & Neck	R1,595		
Face, Neck & Décolleté	R1,795		
Hands	R995		
Scars from	R595		

www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details:

Opening Times:

8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

Branch Code: 225 805
Reference: Name + Surname
Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za 121

FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381

063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625 info@thegoddessfactor.co.za 121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684



TREATMENT MENU & PRICELIST

CROWNING THERAPIES		GLAMOUR		
VIP Goddess Glow #FacialOnSteroids!		Expert Eyelash Extentions #GoddessEyes	Classic	3D/5D
Dermabrasion + RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel (90min)	R1,995	New Full Set 2 Weeks Fill 3 Weeks Fill	R795 R550 R595	R895 R650 R695
Cellulite Detox with RF #BanOrangePeel		Removal	R295	NOJJ
Lymph Drainage & Lilian Terry Cupping + RF (70min)	R1,495	Microblading #NaturalPermanentBrows		
*Package of 6	R7,195	*Includes Numbing & Pigment		R1,495
RF + Dermaplaning RF + Dr. Gobac® Peel	R1,495 R1,495	Touch up 6 weeks		R895
RF + Dr. Gobac® Facial RF + Micro-Dermabasion	R1,495 R1,395	Hands and Feet #GroomedNails		
WELLNESS		Mani or Pedi with Polish Mani or Pedi with Gel Gel only Hands & Feet Nail repair		R395 R450 R395 R95
Massage Theraphy		Soak Off		R95
#RefineRejuvenate				
Intense Deep Tissue Therapy with RF (60min) Swedish (60min)	R895 R695	Waxing #SilkySmooth		
Lomi Lomi (60min) Aromatherapy (60min)	R695 R695	Unisex Face & Body		POR
Hot Stone (60 min) Lymph Drainage / Cellulite (40 min) Back, Neck & Shoulders (30 min)	R695 R795 R595	GODDESS GIFT CARDS		
Indian Head (30 min)	R595	Personalized to any amount. Please enquire @ 063 292 8968		
Reflexology (45 min) Foot Heaven - Soak, scrub & massage (30 min)	R750 R595	i icase criquire (w 003 272 0700		

The Goddess Factor® - Be your authentic self

www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details:

Opening Times:

8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381 Branch Code: 225 805

Reference: Name + Surname Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za 063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625 info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684



THE GODDESS FACTOR MEDICAL AESTHETICS

ENDYMED PRO - PRICE LIST

3DEEP SKIN SCIENCE

BODY TREATMENTS

6 v coccione min required

#Slim&Sculpt

6 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Abdomen	R2,000	R10,800
Love Handles	R1,000	R5,400
Bra Bulges	R1,000	R5,400
Arms	R1,000	R5,400
Thighs / Saddlebags	R1,200	R6,400
Inner Thighs	R1,200	R6,400
Inner and Outer Thighs	R2,000	R10,800
Knees	R1,000	R5,400

FSR

#FractionalSkinRejuvenation

3 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Full Face	R3,500	R9,450
Neck	R2,000	R5,400
Full Face & Neck	R4,800	R12,960
Localised Areas	R2,250	R6,075

Please continue to page two

CELLULITE REDUCTION

#DimplesDisappear

6 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Front of Thighs - Both	R1,250	R6,750
Back of Thighs - Both	R1,250	R6,750
Front & Back of Thighs	R2,300	R12,420
Buttocks	R1,000	R5,400
Back of Thighs & Buttocks	R2,000	R10,800
Front & Back of Thighs & Buttocks	R3,000	R16,200

FACIAL TREATMENTS

#FaceNeckDécolleté

6 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Full Face	R2,800	R15,120
Full Face & Neck	R3,500	R18,900
Jowls & Neck	R1,920	R10,368
Peri Oral/Naso-Labial	R800	R4,320
Forehead & Eyes	R1,280	R6,912
V-Shape (double chin)	R1,500	R8,100

The Goddess Factor®

innovates ENDYMED PRO 3DEEP CE & SAHPRA APPROVED MEDICAL GRADE SKIN SCIENCE!

- ♦ Volumises, Lifts, Retexturises & De-ages Skin
- ♦ Clears Acne, Pigmentation, Scarring & Stretchmarks
- ♦ Reduces Body Fat 3 x Deeper
- Diminishes Cellulite
- Tightens & Firms Skin
- Restores Hair loss
- Plumps & Tightens Labia Majora

ENDYMED-PRO

The Holy Grail of Skin Rebirth & Body Slimming!

www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details:

The Goddess Factor

FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381 Branch Code: 225 805

Reference: Name + Surname

Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

Opening Times:

8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625

info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684



THE GODDESS FACTOR® MEDICAL AESTHETICS

ENDYMED PRO - PRICE LIST

3DEEP SKIN SCIENCE

INTENSIF

#RFMicroneedlingonSteroids

3 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Full Face	R2,800	R7,560
Full Face & Neck	R3,500	R9,450
Neck	R2,500	R6,750
Localised Areas	R2,250	R6,075

FSR + TIGHTENING + CONTOUR

#Skin&BodyRebirth

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Contour & FSR	R3,850	R10,395
Shaper & FSR	R3,000	R8,100
Mini-Shaper & FSR	R3,000	R8,100

INTENSIF + TIGHTENING + CONTOUR

#Skin&BodyReNEWvation

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Contour & Intensif	R3,850	R10,395
Shaper & Intensif	R3,000	R8,100
Mini-Shaper & Intensif	R3,000	R8,100

ENDY BLEPH - FSR + IFINE

#NonInvasiveUpperEyelidLift

A combination of 3 & 6 treatments	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount
FSR & Ifine	R3,000	R8,100
Intensif & Ifine	R3,500	R9,450

INTIMATE REJUVENATION

#LabiaMajoraPlump&Tighten POR

ABDOMEN QUICK-TUCK

#NonInvasiveTummyTuck

3 x sessions min required	SINGLE	PACKAGE (10% Discount)
Abdomen	R3,200	R8,640

GODDESS GIFT CARDS

Personalized to any amount. Please enquire @ 063 292 8968



www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details: The Goddess Factor

FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381
Branch Code: 225 805
Reference: Name + Surname

Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

Opening Times:

8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625 info@thegoddessfactor.co.za 121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684



MEZOTIX™ PRICE LIST

Mezotix™ is the latest state-of-the-art fractional treatment using thermal ablation with scientific and clinically proven results.

- * Prices include Numbing cream & Serum application.
- * All prices are to be confirmed after personal consultation.

TREATMENTS

#Ageless

Forehead	From R1995
Peri-Orbital - Full Eye	From R2450
Eyes - Lids or Crow's Feet	From R795
Cheeks	From R1750
Peri-Oral - Smoker's Lines	From R795
Half Face	From R2095
Full Face	From R3795
Neck	From R2795
Double Chin	From R1195
Décolleté	From R2795
Full face, Neck & Décolleté	From R8395
Keloid scarring – flat & raised	From R695
Active Acne / Acne Scarring	From R1795
Surgical scars / Burns / Stretch marks	From R1195
Glabellar Lines	From R695
Nasa Labial Lines	From R895
Hands	From R2650
Other Areas	POR

SPECIALISED MEZOTIX™ TREATMENTS

Assessment by Somatologist needed to establish exact treatment plan

Pigmentation / Plumping / Rosacea POR Pre & Post Treatment Serums for POR Thermal Aesthetics

GODDESS GIFT CARDS

Personalized to any amount. Please enquire @ 063 292 8968

The Goddess Factor®



Be your authentic self

www.thegoddessfactor.co.za

Banking Details: The Goddess Factor FNB Acc: 6254 889 7381

Branch Code: 225 805

Reference: Name + Surname

Please email POP to info@thegoddessfactor.co.za

Opening Times: 8am-5pm Monday to Friday (Saturday by Appointment)

> 063 292 8968 / 011 702 1625 info@thegoddessfactor.co.za 121, Springfield Road, Carlswald, Midrand, 1684